Driver /
Tractor #

Track / Sled - Snyder

"FIRST NAME"

“LAST NAME"

Results for001) 13,000 Off The Farm

13,000 Off The Fa 13,000 Off The Farm !

CITY

sTate

"YEAR"

“MAKE"

“MODEL"

"VEHICLE NAME"

Non-Pace.xlsm

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DISTANCE

Placing

FIRST ROUND HOOK
TIES

HAUCK

WINFIELD

PA

1066

LIL STINKER 2

308.000)

1

M&R

PULLING TEAM

MIDDLEBURG

PA

296.390

DJ

BOOP

MIFFLINBURG

PA

1976

H

1066

BARNYARD KID

295.020)

RICK.

SHIREY, JR

BEAVER SPRINGS

1975

H

1466

PLOW JOCKEY

284.770)

MATT

HAUCK

BEAVERTOWN

PA

1066

265.620|

Dustyn

Adams

MCCLURE

PA

MF

1150

261.720|

TYLER

GARDNER

MCCLURE

PA

FARMALL

246.660)

Matt

Ulrich

WINFIELD

PA

IH

1066

244.390|

JOEY

RADEL

SELINSGROVE

PA

1066

243.940|

Hunter

Homan

Aaronsburg

PA

1466

235.880)

10

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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